km

45,6
52,5
52,6
52,7
58,5
60,7
66,1
71,7
79,1
85,7
86,7
87,0
87,7
94,7
100,9
103,7
107,1
108,4

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf - Erfurt Hbf

Kursbuchtabelle: 580

Quelle: www.fernbahn.de

nicht zur betrieblichen Verwendung

Vv

120
110
110
120
120
120
120
120
120
100
90

100
120
120
120
90

100
100

Betriebsstelle
Naumburg Hbf
Bad Kosen
GroBheringen
Bad Sulza Hp
Niedertrebra Hp
Apolda
ORmannstedt Hp
Weimar
Hopfgarten Hp

Vieselbach

Erfurt Hbf


http://www.fernbahn.de/
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